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In June 2010, the IEEE published new standards for answering 

Ethernet speeds of 40Gbps for server and computing applications 

and 100Gbps for network aggregation applications.  IEEE 802.3ba 

responds to the demand of many data centers and enterprise  

requiring speeds beyond 10Gbps.  IEEE 802.3ba specifies that 

communication medium is performed across copper, MMF and SMF. 

CP’s 5S solution (Safety +, Space +, Speed +, Savings + and Service +) 

provides the efficient pre-terminated 40/100G laser optimized  

Multimode system, as is an ideal migration path to 40/100G speeds 

from 10G and meets the new IEEE 802.3ba standard.  The system 

features pre-terminated trunks, harness, array cords and MTP®/MPO 

cassettes to assist you in future proofing your networks. 
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